Multipure Product Price List

Prices subject to change without prior notice. Be sure to add sales tax at your customer’s local tax rate and
shipping fees as shown herein to the total. Sales tax - Customers in Canada: Buyer is responsible for payment
of duties and taxes. For next Day and Second Day shipping rates in the Continental U.S., please call our Order
Department at 800.622.9208. The below shipping rates apply to the first unit or filter purchased on a single order.
Additional filters purchased on the same order and shipped to the same address will cost $4.50 each to ship in
the Continental U.S. Additional units purchased on the same order and shipped to the same address will cost
$6.00 each to ship in the Continental U.S. These special shipping prices do not include the AquaRO and TO20
filters. Multipure discounts do not apply to Filtfermania coupons.

Credit Card Charge orders by phone by Calling our Telephone Order Dept.
Toll Free: 800.622.9208 or 800.622.9206 ext. 171 (USA) « 702.360.8880 « FAX:702.360.8575

Mail Orders, Send completed order forms to:
Multipure Drinking Water Systems, 7251 Cathedral Rock Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89128

Product Product List Continental
Code Description Price U.S. Shipping
Distributor Starter Kits
SKTT Starter Kit Tools $50 N/C
SKAD Agquadome Starter Kit $440 $15
SKAQUAVERSA Aquaversa Starter Kit $655 $20
SKAQUAPERFORM  Aquaperform Starter Kit $770 $25
SKULTIMATE1 Ultimate Business Builder Kit $1850 $35
Drinking Water Systems
AQUALUXE Aqgualuxe $1035 $15.50
MP750 Aquaversa $385 $13
MP880 Aquaperform $505 $13
AQDOME Aguadome $300 $13
AQUAMINIT Aquamini $170 $10
System Options

AQLUXEBS Aqgualuxe Below Sink Kit (w/ standard chrome-plated faucet)  $45 N/A
AQLUXECT Aqualuxe Countertop Kit $45 N/A
AQKITB Below Sink Kit (w/ standard chrome-plated faucet) $45 N/A
AQKITC Countertop Kit $45 N/A
MC993-1250 Aquaversa Capacity Monitor Kit $45 N/A
MC993-1000 Aquaperform Capacity Monitor Kit $45 N/A




Product
Code

AQSH
AQGROW
AQBATH

MP212

MP212B
MP212G
AQSOURCE2
AQSOURCELSI2

CBLX
CBé
CB6AD
CB11As
CBMINI
CB20
CB20LSI
CBS
1020
AQF
AQSF
AQBALL
W212

BOOTH-SILVER
BOOTH-GOLD
BOOTH-PLAT
CANOPY
BANNERLUXE
BANNERMPLOGO
BANNERDWS
BANNEROPP
BANNERNSF
TABLECLOTH
TABLERUNNER
PITCHER
OPPDVD

Product
Description

Home Essentials

Aquashower - Shower Unit

Aquagrow - Garden Unit

Aquasplash - Bath Ball

wriggle - 2 Pack

wriggle - Blue Bottle

wriggle - Gray Bottle

Aquasource (Whole House with 3 CB20LSI Filters)
Aquasource (Whole House with 3 CB20LSI Filters)

Replacement Filters

Replacement Filter for Aqualuxe

Replacement Filter for Aquaversa

Replacement Filter for AQquadome

Replacement Filter for AQuaperform

Replacement Filter for Aquamini

Replacement Filter for MultipureAquasource (3 filters)
Replacement Filter for Multipure Aquasource (3 filters)
Replacement Filter for Model MP400PC/MP400PCE
Replacement Filter for TO15000 & TO30000
Aqguagrow Replacement Filter

Aquashower Replacement Filter

Aquasplash Replacement Bag

wriggle Replacement Filter

Distributor Tools*

Booth In A Box - Silver

Booth In A Box - Gold

Booth In A Box - Platinum
Multipure Canopy

Aqualuxe Banner

Multipure Logo Banner
Drinking Water Systems Banner
Business Opportunity Banner
NSF Banner

Tablecloth

Table Runner

Acrylic Pitcher

Multipure Business Opportunity DVD

List
Price

$56
$66
$45
$100
$50
$50
$1700
$1760

$150
$70
$70
$125
$45
$360
$420
$60
$75
$40
$27
$40
$20

$175
$299
$999
$600
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$100
$35
$35

$6

Continentall
U.S. Shipping

$13
$13
$10
$13
$10
$10
TBD
TBD

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$38
$38
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$13
$45
$45
$35
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
TBD*
TBD*
TBD*
TBD*
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Product Product List Continental
Code Description Price U.S. Shipping
SAMANUAL Pure Opportunity Handbook $10 TBD*
BRAQUALUXE25 Aqualuxe Brochure - Packet of 25 $11 TBD*
BRSYSTEMS25 Drinking Water Systems Brochure - Packet of 25 $11 TBD*
BROPP25 Business Opportunity Brochure - Packet of 25 $11 TBD*
BRHOME25 Home Essentials - Packet of 25 $11 TBD*
BRCOMP25 Compensation Brochure - Packet of 25 $11 TBD*
BRCHALLENGE25 Multipure Challenge $10 TBD*
PADFOLIO-B Boomerang Zippered Padfolio (Blue) $25 TBD*
PADFOLIO-LG Boomerang Zippered Padfolio (Lime Green) $25 TBD*
PRESFOLDER Presentation Folder $1.50 TBD*
PRESFOLDER12 Presentation Folders - Packet of 12 $13 TBD*
LETTERHEAD25 Letterhead- Packet of 25 $10 TBD*
ENVELOPE25 Envelopes - Packet of 25 $8 TBD*
NOTEPAD Notepad (50 sheets) $2 TBD*
NOTEPAD12 12 Notepad (50 sheets) - Pack 12 $23.40 TBD*
PEN Multipure Pen $1.50 TBD*
PEN-FLASH Multipure Pen w/ Flashlight $3 TBD*
D150 Loose Granular Carbon Sample $1.50 TBD*
D100 Aquaversa Cut Away Filter $17.50 TBD*
D110 Aquaperform Cut Away Filter $31.25 TBD*
D130 Aqualuxe Cut Away Filter $37.50 TBD*
D306 Used/Dirty Filter $6.25 TBD*
D400 OTO - Chlorine Testing Solution (Pack 2) $2 TBD*
Multipure Forms
F100 Builder Application - Packet of 25 $7.50 TBD*
F200 Purchase Order Forms - For Full Payment Orders (Pk 25) $7.50 TBD*
F600 Installment Payment Order Form (Pk 25) $7.50 TBD*
F740 Demo Order Form $.50 TBD*
F770 Customer Registration Form (Pad 25) $1.25 TBD*
F992 Public Awareness Sweepstakes Forms - Pad of 50 $2.00 TBD*

*Refer to the Shipping chart for prices on these items.
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