Multipure Product Price List

Prices subject to change without prior notice. Be sure to add sales tax at your customer's local tax rate and shipping fees as shown herein to the total. Sales tax - Customers in Canada: Buyer is responsible for payment of duties and taxes. For next Day and Second Day shipping rates in the Continental U.S., please call our Order Department at 800.622.9208. The below shipping rates apply to the first unit or filter purchased on a single order. Additional filters purchased on the same order and shipped to the same address will cost \$4.50 each to ship in the Continental U.S. Additional units purchased on the same order and shipped to the same address will cost \$6.00 each to ship in the Continental U.S. These special shipping prices do not include the AquaRO and TO20 filters. Multipure discounts do not apply to Filtermania coupons.

Credit Card Charge orders by phone by Calling our Telephone Order Dept.

Toll Free: 800.622.9208 or 800.622.9206 ext. 171 (USA) • 702.360.8880 • FAX: 702.360.8575

Mail Orders, Send completed order forms to:
Multipure Drinking Water Systems, 7251 Cathedral Rock Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89128

Product Code	Product Description	List Price	Continental U.S. Shipping
	Distributor Starter Kits		
SKTT	Starter Kit Tools	\$50	N/C
SKAD	Aquadome Starter Kit	\$440	\$15
SKAQUAVERSA	Aquaversa Starter Kit	\$655	\$20
SKAQUAPERFORM	Aquaperform Starter Kit	\$770	\$25
SKULTIMATE1	Ultimate Business Builder Kit	\$1850	\$35
	Drinking Water Systems		
AQUALUXE	Aqualuxe	\$1035	\$15.50
MP750	Aquaversa	\$385	\$13
MP880	Aquaperform	\$505	\$13
AQDOME	Aquadome	\$300	\$13
AQUAMINI1	Aquamini	\$170	\$10
	System Options		
AQLUXEBS	Aqualuxe Below Sink Kit (w/ standard chrome-plated faucet)	\$45	N/A
AQLUXECT	Aqualuxe Countertop Kit	\$45	N/A
AQKITB	Below Sink Kit (w/ standard chrome-plated faucet)	\$45	N/A
AQKITC	Countertop Kit	\$45	N/A
MC993-1250	Aquaversa Capacity Monitor Kit	\$45	N/A
MC993-1000	Aquaperform Capacity Monitor Kit	\$45	N/A

Product Code	Product Description	List Price	Continental U.S. Shipping
Code	Description	11100	0.5. 51 110011 15
	Home Essentials		
AQSH	Aquashower - Shower Unit	\$56	\$13
AQGROW	Aquagrow - Garden Unit	\$66	\$13
AQBATH	Aquasplash - Bath Ball	\$45	\$10
MP212	wriggle - 2 Pack	\$100	\$13
MP212B	wriggle - Blue Bottle	\$50	\$10
MP212G	wriggle - Gray Bottle	\$50	\$10
AQSOURCE2	Aquasource (Whole House with 3 CB20LSI Filters)	\$1700	TBD
AQSOURCELSI2	Aquasource (Whole House with 3 CB20LSI Filters)	\$1760	TBD
	Replacement Filters		
CBLX	Replacement Filter for Aqualuxe	\$150	\$10
CB6	Replacement Filter for Aquaversa	\$70	\$10
CB6AD	Replacement Filter for Aquadome	\$70	\$10
CB11As	Replacement Filter for Aquaperform	\$125	\$10
CBMINI	Replacement Filter for Aquamini	\$45	\$10
CB20	Replacement Filter for MultipureAquasource (3 filters)	\$360	\$38
CB20LSI	Replacement Filter for Multipure Aquasource (3 filters)	\$420	\$38
CB5	Replacement Filter for Model MP400PC/MP400PCE	\$60	\$10
TO20	Replacement Filter for TO15000 & TO30000	\$75	\$10
AQFI	Aquagrow Replacement Filter	\$40	\$10
AQSF	Aquashower Replacement Filter	\$27	\$10
AQBALL	Aquasplash Replacement Bag	\$40	\$10
W212	wriggle Replacement Filter	\$20	\$10
	Distributor Tools*		
BOOTH-SILVER	Booth In A Box - Silver	\$175	\$13
BOOTH-GOLD	Booth In A Box - Gold	\$299	\$45
BOOTH-PLAT	Booth In A Box - Platinum	\$999	\$45
CANOPY	Multipure Canopy	\$600	\$35
BANNERLUXE	Aqualuxe Banner	\$150	\$13
BANNERMPLOGO	Multipure Logo Banner	\$150	\$13
BANNERDWS	Drinking Water Systems Banner	\$150	\$13
BANNEROPP	Business Opportunity Banner	\$150	\$13
BANNERNSF	NSF Banner	\$150	\$13
TABLECLOTH	Tablecloth	\$100	TBD*
TABLERUNNER	Table Runner	\$35	TBD*
PITCHER	Acrylic Pitcher	\$35	TBD*
OPPDVD	Multipure Business Opportunity DVD	\$6	TBD*

Product	Product	List	Continental
Code	Description	Price	U.S. Shipping
SAMANUAL	Pure Opportunity Handbook	\$10	TBD*
BRAQUALUXE25	Aqualuxe Brochure - Packet of 25	\$11	TBD*
BRSYSTEMS25	Drinking Water Systems Brochure - Packet of 25	\$11	TBD*
BROPP25	Business Opportunity Brochure - Packet of 25	\$11	TBD*
BRHOME25	Home Essentials - Packet of 25	\$11	TBD*
BRCOMP25	Compensation Brochure - Packet of 25	\$11	TBD*
BRCHALLENGE25	Multipure Challenge	\$10	TBD*
PADFOLIO-B	Boomerang Zippered Padfolio (Blue)	\$25	TBD*
PADFOLIO-LG	Boomerang Zippered Padfolio (Lime Green)	\$25	TBD*
PRESFOLDER	Presentation Folder	\$1.50	TBD*
PRESFOLDER12	Presentation Folders - Packet of 12	\$13	TBD*
LETTERHEAD25	Letterhead- Packet of 25	\$10	TBD*
ENVELOPE25	Envelopes - Packet of 25	\$8	TBD*
NOTEPAD	Notepad (50 sheets)	\$2	TBD*
NOTEPAD12	12 Notepad (50 sheets) - Pack 12	\$23.40	TBD*
PEN	Multipure Pen	\$1.50	TBD*
PEN-FLASH	Multipure Pen w/ Flashlight	\$3	TBD*
D150	Loose Granular Carbon Sample	\$1.50	TBD*
D100	Aquaversa Cut Away Filter	\$17.50	TBD*
D110	Aquaperform Cut Away Filter	\$31.25	TBD*
D130	Aqualuxe Cut Away Filter	\$37.50	TBD*
D306	Used/Dirty Filter	\$6.25	TBD*
D400	OTO - Chlorine Testing Solution (Pack 2)	\$2	TBD*
	Multipure Forms		
F100	Builder Application - Packet of 25	\$7.50	TBD*
F200	Purchase Order Forms - For Full Payment Orders (Pk 25)	\$7.50	TBD*
F600	Installment Payment Order Form (Pk 25)	\$7.50	TBD*
F740	Demo Order Form	\$.50	TBD*
F770	Customer Registration Form (Pad 25)	\$1.25	TBD*
F992	Public Awareness Sweepstakes Forms - Pad of 50	\$2.00	TBD*

^{*}Refer to the Shipping chart for prices on these items.